
TOTALE TOT. 10 TOT. M

PUNTI N° 10 N° M

1 Schettino Biagio S BASILICATA 34 1 37 1 43 3 1 41 155 5 1

2 Di Stefano Rocco S BASILICATA 39 42 34 37 1 1 152 1 1

3 VELELLA COSIMO S CAMPANIA 42 1 1 40 1 41 1 26 149 3 1

4 BOFFA FELICE M CAMPANIA 28 1 1 41 37 43 1 149 2 1

5 Bartolomei Vincenzo S LAZIO 38 31 1 42 37 148 1 0

6 Paioli Alberto V UMBRIA 35 1 1 41 24 1 44 3 1 144 5 2

7 Paioli Antonio S UMBRIA 40 34 33 1 1 35 142 1 1

8 Kenneth Zeri S UMBRIA 38 3 30 1 41 34 143 4 0

9 Sabia Maurizio S BASILICATA 40 34 31 38 143 0 0

10 PETROSINO GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 21 38 39 1 39 2 1 137 3 1

11 Perelli Rodolfo S UMBRIA 32 1 34 34 1 37 137 2 0

12 Cestari Emanuele S LAZIO 31 26 39 40 1 1 136 1 1

13 Arcangeli Carlo V UMBRIA 41 1 24 34 36 135 1 0

14 FERNANDO MICHELE J CAMPANIA 36 1 32 40 1 23 131 2 0

15 CIPOLLA MARIO S BASILICATA 31 28 39 33 131 0 0

16 D'ARGENIO COSIMO V CAMPANIA 24 32 37 37 130 0 0

17 nolè Pietro S BASILICATA 31 1 1 27 37 1 34 1 129 3 1

18 Sabia Giambattista S BASILICATA 38 37 24 30 1 1 129 1 1

19 PERUGINI LILLINO S CAMPANIA 32 29 29 38 1 128 1 0

20 DE LUNA GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 31 1 31 1 33 31 1 126 3 0

1^ Sag N°10 N°MREGIONE 2^ SagCAT.
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21 Ciampolini Andrea S UMBRIA 44 1 1 27 1 24 31 126 2 1

22 Camporeale Domenico V BASILICATA 25 30 36 34 125 0 0

23 MATTIELLO CARLO M FRIULI V G 31 20 38 34 1 123 1 0

24 Corteggiani Alfredo S LAZIO 25 1 43 1 1 30 23 121 2 1

25 Stollo Marco S UMBRIA 35 30 30 26 121 0 0

26 RUBORTONE ROSARIO S CAMPANIA 28 30 40 1 22 120 1 0

27 Farese Pierluigi S LAZIO 26 27 30 36 1 1 119 1 1

28 Curcuruto Francesco J CALABRIA 38 29 29 22 118 0 0

29 CAMERLENGO GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 22 31 25 39 117 0 0

30 D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO S CAMPANIA 34 24 33 24 115 0 0

31 Di Zazzo Rocco S LAZIO 27 31 33 24 115 0 0

32 Sabia Davide J BASILICATA 34 25 35 21 115 0 0

33 SACCOMANNO LUCIO S CAMPANIA 19 22 35 38 114 0 0

34 FUNICIELLO CARMINE J CAMPANIA 20 25 37 31 1 113 1 0

35 SABIA GIUSEPPE S BASILICATA 37 19 21 35 1 112 1 0 SOLO SQ

36 CETRANGOLO PIETRO V CAMPANIA 38 1 22 18 32 110 1 0

37 FUNICIELLO GIOVANNI S CAMPANIA 32 29 1 20 24 105 1 0

38 Sabia Fabiano S BASILICATA 12 23 33 37 1 105 1 0

39 ZIPARO S. S CALABRIA 30 1 30 26 15 101 1 0 SOLO SQ

40 Iacobini Rosario S CALABRIA 27 34 13 27 101 0 0

41 Curcuruto Carmelo S CALABRIA 22 31 24 23 100 0 0

42 Durante Eugenio S CALABRIA 30 18 30 1 20 98 1 0

43 Gentile Emmanuel J CALABRIA 26 22 14 34 96 0 0



44 COSTANTINI GIUSEPPE J CAMPANIA 39 0 32 1 22 93 1 0

45 D'Amato Alfonso M BASILICATA 20 32 1 12 28 1 92 2 0

46 D'ALOIA ENZO S CAMPANIA 32 13 17 23 85 0 0

47 Lanciano Rolando S UMBRIA 11 14 26 33 1 84 1 0

48 Rizzuti Saverio S BASILICATA 19 1 17 15 32 1 83 2 0

49 BELLUCCI GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 10 22 24 1 24 1 80 2 0

50 Visconte Raffaele V BASILICATA 24 1 14 21 21 80 1 0

51 Summa Domenico M BASILICATA 7 24 23 1 26 80 1 0

52 Passagrilli Stefania L UMBRIA 23 6 25 1 1 24 78 1 1

53 Iacobini Domenico Luciano V CALABRIA 15 16 30 12 73 0 0

54 Severin Gianni S LAZIO 17 1 13 14 28 72 1 0

55 Aceto Guerino V CALABRIA 13 26 20 13 72 0 0

56 Mariani Scheila L UMBRIA 16 13 21 22 72 0 0

57 SPAGNUOLO VINCENZO S CAMPANIA 13 12 23 1 1 23 71 1 1

58 Grossi federico S LAZIO 17 18 15 15 65 0 0

59 MARSICO PIERLUIGI S CALABRIA 13 21 15 1 1 15 64 1 1 SOLO SQ

60 Ponzo Antonio M BASILICATA 6 19 22 1 8 55 1 0

61 Coppola Maria L BASILICATA 14 7 21 6 48 0 0

62 Scorza Palmalisa L CALABRIA 16 1 1 16 14 0 46 1 1

63 Scorza Mario M CALABRIA 11 10 20 5 46 0 0

64 Pettinato Maria Rosaria L CALABRIA 6 5 22 13 46 0 0

65 ORLANDO STEFANO S CAMPANIA 0 12 17 12 41 0 0

66 GALDI GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 0 6 15 16 37 0 0



67 CAPONIGRO GIAMPIETRO S CAMPANIA 0 12 7 15 34 0 0

68 Mancusi Carla J BASILICATA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



TOTALE TOT. 10 TOT. M

PUNTI N° 10 N° M

1 FERNANDO MICHELE J CAMPANIA 36 1 32 40 1 23 131 2 0

2 Curcuruto Francesco J CALABRIA 38 29 29 22 118 0 0

3 Sabia Davide J BASILICATA 34 25 35 21 115 0 0

4 FUNICIELLO CARMINE J CAMPANIA 20 25 37 31 1 113 1 0

5 GENTILE EMMANUEL J CALABRIA 26 22 14 34 96 0 0

6 COSTANTINI GIUSEPPE J CAMPANIA 39 0 32 1 22 93 1 0

7 Mancusi Carla J BASILICATA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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TOTALE TOT. 10 TOT. M

PUNTI N° 10 N° M

1 Passagrilli Stefania L UMBRIA 23 6 25 1 1 24 78 1 1

2 Mariani Scheila L UMBRIA 16 13 21 22 72 0 0

3 Coppola Maria L BASILICATA 14 7 21 6 48 0 0

4 SCORZA PALMALISA L CALABRIA 16 1 1 16 14 0 46 1 1

5 Pettinato Maria Rosaria L CALABRIA 6 5 22 13 46 0 0
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TOTALE TOT. 10 TOT. M

PUNTI N° 10 N° M

1 Schettino Biagio S BASILICATA 34 1 37 1 43 3 1 41 155 5 1

2 Di Stefano Rocco S BASILICATA 39 42 34 37 1 1 152 1 1

3 VELELLA COSIMO S CAMPANIA 42 1 1 40 1 41 1 26 149 3 1

4 Bartolomei Vincenzo S LAZIO 38 31 1 42 37 148 1 0

5 Kenneth Zeri S UMBRIA 38 3 30 1 41 34 143 4 0

6 Sabia Maurizio S BASILICATA 40 34 31 38 143 0 0

7 Paioli Antonio S UMBRIA 40 34 33 1 1 35 142 1 1

8 PETROSINO GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 21 38 39 1 39 2 1 137 3 1

9 Perelli Rodolfo S UMBRIA 32 1 34 34 1 37 137 2 0

10 Cestari Emanuele S LAZIO 31 26 39 40 1 1 136 1 1

11 CIPOLLA MARIO S BASILICATA 31 28 39 33 131 0 0

12 nolè Pietro S BASILICATA 31 1 1 27 37 1 34 1 129 3 1

13 Sabia Giambattista S BASILICATA 38 37 24 30 1 1 129 1 1

14 PERUGINI LILLINO S CAMPANIA 32 29 29 38 1 128 1 0

15 DE LUNA GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 31 1 31 1 33 31 1 126 3 0

16 Ciampolini Andrea S UMBRIA 44 1 1 27 1 24 31 126 2 1

17 Corteggiani Alfredo S LAZIO 25 1 43 1 1 30 23 121 2 1

18 Stollo Marco S UMBRIA 35 30 30 26 121 0 0

19 RUBORTONE ROSARIO S CAMPANIA 28 30 40 1 22 120 1 0

20 Farese Pierluigi S LAZIO 26 27 30 36 1 1 119 1 1

21 CAMERLENGO GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 22 31 25 39 117 0 0

N°M 3^ Sag N°10 N°M 4^ Sag N°10
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22 Di Zazzo Rocco S LAZIO 27 31 33 24 115 0 0

23 D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO S CAMPANIA 34 24 33 24 115 0 0

24 SACCOMANNO LUCIO S CAMPANIA 19 22 35 38 114 0 0

25 FUNICIELLO GIOVANNI S CAMPANIA 32 29 1 20 24 105 1 0

26 Sabia Fabiano S BASILICATA 12 23 33 37 1 105 1 0

27 Iacobini Rosario S CALABRIA 27 34 13 27 101 0 0

28 Curcuruto Carmelo S CALABRIA 22 31 24 23 100 0 0

29 Durante Eugenio S CALABRIA 30 18 30 1 20 98 1 0

30 D'ALOIA ENZO S CAMPANIA 32 13 17 23 85 0 0

31 Lanciano Rolando S UMBRIA 11 14 26 33 1 84 1 0

32 Rizzuti Saverio S BASILICATA 19 1 17 15 32 1 83 2 0

33 BELLUCCI GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 10 22 24 1 24 1 80 2 0

34 Severin Gianni S LAZIO 17 1 13 14 28 72 1 0

35 SPAGNUOLO VINCENZO S CAMPANIA 13 12 23 1 1 23 71 1 1

36 Grossi federico S LAZIO 17 18 15 15 65 0 0

37 ORLANDO STEFANO S CAMPANIA 0 12 17 12 41 0 0

38 GALDI GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 0 6 15 16 37 0 0

39 CAPONIGRO GIAMPIETRO S CAMPANIA 0 12 7 15 34 0 0



TOTALE TOT. 10 TOT. M

PUNTI N° 10 N° M

1 Paioli Alberto V UMBRIA 35 1 1 41 24 1 44 3 1 144 5 2

2 Arcangeli Carlo V UMBRIA 41 1 24 34 36 135 1 0

3 D'ARGENIO COSIMO V CAMPANIA 24 32 37 37 130 0 0

4 Camporeale Domenico V BASILICATA 25 30 36 34 125 0 0

5 CETRANGOLO PIETRO V CAMPANIA 38 1 22 18 32 110 1 0

6 Visconte Raffaele V BASILICATA 24 1 14 21 21 80 1 0

7 Iacobini Domenico Luciano V CALABRIA 15 16 30 12 73 0 0

8 Aceto Guerino V CALABRIA 13 26 20 13 72 0 0

N°M 3^ Sag N°10 N°M 4^ Sag N°10
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TOTALE TOT. 10 TOT. M

PUNTI N° 10 N° M

1 BOFFA FELICE M CAMPANIA 28 1 1 41 39 43 1 151 2 1

2 MATTIELLO CARLO M FRIULI V G 31 20 38 34 1 123 1 0

3 D'Amato Alfonso M BASILICATA 20 32 1 12 28 1 92 2 0

4 Summa Domenico M BASILICATA 7 24 23 1 26 80 1 0

5 Ponzo Antonio M BASILICATA 6 19 22 1 8 55 1 0

6 Scorza Mario M CALABRIA 11 10 20 5 46 0 0

3^ Sag N°10 N°M 4^ Sag N°10
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SABIA MAUR.

SABIA GIUSEPPE

SCHETTINO B.

NOLE' P.

PAIOLI A

STOLLO M

ARCANGELI C

PAIOLI ALB.

VELELLA C 3

D'AMBROSIO F.

DE LUNA G. 3

PETROSINO G. 3

SABIA GIAN. 1

SABIA FAB.

Di STEFANO R. 1

CIPOLLA M

Kenneth  Z
CIAMPOLINI A

PERELLI 

LANCIANO

2

142

421

UMBRIA

0 UMBRIA

135 UMBRIA

5

143

406

UMBRIA

126 UMBRIA

137 UMBRIA

0 UMBRIA

BASILICATA

BASILICATA

BASILICATA155

129

152

BASILICATA

BASILICATA

144 UMBRIA

412

427

129

149

0

126

137

131

143

0

Class. Nominativo

BASILICATA

BASILICATA

BASILICATA

3

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

4

412
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CAMERLENGO G.

D'ARGENIO C.

PERUGINI L.

RUBORTONE R.

CASTARI E

GROSSI F

SEVERIN G

DI ZAZZO R

CUCURUTO F.

CUCURUTO C

ZIPARO S.

SUMMA D.

VISCONTI R.

SABIA D.

COPPOLA M.

FUNICIELLO G.

FUNICIELLO C.

ORLANDO S

DURANTE E

MARSICO P

ACETO 

8

118

11

10

7

136

323

LAZIO

CALABRIA

100 CALABRIA

101 CALABRIA
319

0 LAZIO

72 LAZIO

115 LAZIO

275
80

115

0

130

128

120

80

6

9

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA

BASILICATA

BASILICATA

BASILICATA

BASILICATA

378

98

234

CALABRIA

CALABRIA

64 CALABRIA

72 CALABRIA

105

259

CAMPANIA

113 CAMPANIA

41 CAMPANIA

CAMPANIA
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